ARTFUL DODGER 2017 AGE RESULTS

5K Age Group Results for 14 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 617 PENNEWELLJACK 08:37:53.1 00:17:22.6 5:36 14 M
2 492 DANKO LUKE 08:37:53.6 00:20:31.1 6:37 14 M
3 700 WENDELL HUNTER 08:37:56.3 00:22:39.7 7:18 13 M
4 665 ZAMMITIJR. MATTHEW 08:37:54.6 00:23:48.9 7:41 12 M
5 663 ZAMMIT ISAAC 08:37:54.8 00:29:37.0 9:33 11 ™M
6 587 HARTETHAN 08:38:04.4 00:31:35.9 10:11 12 M
7 557 FAHEY BRANDON 08:38:27.4 00:37:55.5 12:14 13 M
8 481 ALLEY DAVID JAMES 08:38:01.3 00:40:45.9 13:09 9M
9 595 LAENEN ANDREW 08:38:21.9 00:46:26.5 14:59 13 M

5K Age Group Results for 14 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 489 CARKUFFANDREA 08:37:59.9 00:26:49.1 8:39 12 F
2 593 KERR ADRIANA 08:38:10.4 00:40:18.3 13:.00 10F

5K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 696 WILLIAMS JOSHUA 08:37:52.7 00:16:30.1 5:19 19 M
2 680 PARRBRENDAN 08:37:52.7 00:16:46.6 5:25 17 M
3 689 HARRIS DONIS 08:37:53.2 00:17:56.4 5:47 17 M
4 685 MCQUEEN TYGE 08:37:52.5 00:18:17.6 5:54 17 M
5 688 LADUKE DEREK 08:37:52.5 00:18:31.6 5:58 16 M
6 588 HIGGINS COLLIN 08:37:52.7 00:18:41.4 6:02 18 M
7 706 SCHAF ZACHARY 08:37:57.3 00:20:34.7 6:38 15 M
8 586 HARDER BRAD 08:38:11.4 00:27:50.4 8:59 16 M
9 597 LAENEN EMILEE 08:37:52.5 00:31:48.0 10:15 17 M

5K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 488 BRUNNER MAUREEN 08:37:53.6 00:22:45.6 7:20 16 F
2 596 LAENEN ELIZABETH 08:38:05.2 00:30:11.7 9:44 16 F
3 494 DELOR CARLY 08:38:06.3 00:31:39.3 10:13 17 F

5K Age Group Results for 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 670 HOLOWATY TREVOR 08:37:52.5 00:15:32.1 5:01 20 M
2 642 SNIDER ADAM 08:37:55.6 00:21:30.4 6:56 24 M
3 486 BRUNNERKEVIN 08:38:00.6 00:24:03.1 7:45 22 M
4 611 MERCHANT ALEX 08:37:55.7 00:25:18.3 8:10 20 M
5 651 TOWNER NICHOLAS 08:38:10.9 00:27:35.1 8:54 22 M
6 659 WESSEL TRAVIS 08:38:01.9 00:29:06.5 9:23 23 M

5K Age Group Results for 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time



Position

A WN

Bib #
683
635
607
705

Name

DAVIS JACQUELYN
SHAUNE ALLISON
MCGOWAN SARAH
SCHAFER TAYLOR

Start
08:38:07.7
08:38:13.6
08:38:06.0
08:37:57.9

5K Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

A WN PR

Bib #
687
630
576
582

Name

HILL KYLE
SCHMITZ MARVIN
FORDT RYAN
GROVER ADAM

Start
08:37:53.1
08:38:02.5
08:37:56.7
08:38:18.4

5K Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

N oo, WN e

Bib #
483
584
602
629
497
676
603

Name

BATTISTA NATALIE
GUASTELLA CRISTINA
MARKEL BECKY
SCHMITZ BRANDI
DOMAGALSKI MARY
WESOLOWSKI MELISSA
MAZZOLA TINA

Start
08:37:58.6
08:38:02.5
08:38:04.1
08:38:03.2
08:37:59.2
08:38:26.0
08:38:23.1

5K Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

Bib #

Name

1 480 ALLEY DAVE

Start
08:38:01.9

5K Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

[ER
o

O 00 NO UL A WN -

Bib #
697
668
600
647
496
485
657
661
484
613

Name

CLEM MICHELLE
ZUEGE CHARLENA
LAKE KENDRA
SUTINEN HILLARY
DOMAGALSKI BETH-ANN
BROWN ASHLEY
WESOLOWSKI PAM
WILSON LISA
BRANDIMORE MELISSA
MITTI BONNIE

Start
08:37:54.5
08:38:07.6
08:38:04.8
08:38:04.0
08:37:59.2
08:38:19.1
08:38:26.2
08:38:06.8
08:38:10.7
08:38:06.8

5K Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

v b WN B

Bib #
671
498
493
669
704

Name

BRINKER KURT
DOMAGALSKI MICHAEL
DAVENPORT STEVE
ZUEGE JADE

SAYERS JOHN

Start
08:37:54.0
08:37:53.9
08:37:54.0
08:38:08.2
08:38:01.9

Finish

00:28:30.6
00:28:31.5
00:30:42.4
00:40:05.5

Finish

00:19:05.3
00:22:03.5
00:23:48.6
00:46:29.5

Finish

00:24:12.1
00:28:03.4
00:33:00.2
00:34:10.1
00:37:23.8
00:37:24.2
00:45:59.5

Finish
00:40:45.8

Finish

00:21:03.7
00:27:54.9
00:29:35.7
00:30:51.3
00:32:21.1
00:33:56.9
00:37:24.1
00:39:12.7
00:39:59.9
00:40:46.2

Finish

00:16:57.3
00:19:15.1
00:22:21.3
00:27:54.4
00:31:05.2

Pace
9:12
9:12
9:54
12:56

Pace
6:09
7:07
7:41
14:59

Pace
7:48
9:03
10:39
11:01
12:04
12:04
14:50

Pace
13:09

Pace
6:47
9:00
9:33
9:57
10:26
10:57
12:04
12:39
12:54
13:09

Pace
5:28
6:13
7:13
9:00
10:02

Age Gender
20 F
21 F
24 F
24 F

Age Gender
28 M
29 M
28 M
28 M

Age Gender
25 F
25 F
27 F
29 F
29 F
25 F
29 F

Age Gender
34 M

Age Gender
31F
34 F
34 F
30 F
34 F
31F
34 F
30 F
34 F
31F

Age Gender
37 M
37 M
39 M
37 M
35 M



6 641 SNARSKI MARTIN 08:38:04.2 00:31:22.3 10:07 38 M

5K Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 646 STICKEL MELANIE 08:37:58.5 00:27:08.5 8:45 35F
2 619 PYRYTKATHY 08:37:57.8 00:27:45.4 8:57 36 F
3 652 TRANCHEMONTAGNE KRISTINA 08:38:05.2 00:28:31.9 9:12 37 F
4 656 WESLEY RACHEL 08:38:18.4 00:31:51.0 10:16 37F
5 592 JAHN CRYSTAL 08:38:04.7 00:33:01.9 10:39 35F
6 581 GOYETTE TRACY 08:38:04.0 00:39:19.3 12:41 35F
7 585 HARBERT HARMONIE 08:38:03.3 00:39:20.0 12:41 37F
8 572 FARVER KELLY 08:37:58.4 00:39:45.4 12:49 36F

5K Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 618 PYNAERT SEAN 08:37:54.3 00:20:38.5 6:39 43 M
2 709 PACHOLEK GREG 08:38:30.4 00:22:20.6 7:12 43 M
3 482 BAKERJOSHUA 08:38:03.6 00:23:32.1 7:35 41 M
4 620 PYRYTSTAN 08:37:58.0 00:24:38.6 7:57 44 M
5 645 SOLOMON MICHAEL 08:37:56.0 00:29:43.7 9:35 44 M
6 594 KOTESKEY DANIEL 08:38:12.5 00:30:11.0 9:44 44 M
7 599 LAENEN RICK 08:38:20.6 00:46:24.6 14:58 42 M

5K Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 644 SOLOMON MELISSA 08:37:56.3 00:28:20.5 9:08 42 F
2 664 ZAMMIT MARISOL 08:37:55.0 00:29:37.1 9:33 40 F
3 579 GERMAIN STEPHANIE 08:38:06.2 00:31:14.4 10:05 44 °F
4 623 ROCKANGIE 08:38:06.5 00:34:22.8 11:05 44 F
5 601 LETSON LISA 08:38:05.7 00:34:41.4 11:11 40F
6 662 WOMER KELLY 08:38:22.8 00:45:59.6 14:50 44 °F
7 598 LAENEN LAURA 08:38:20.5 00:46:27.5 14:59 40F
8 552 ENBODY STEPHANIE 08:38:24.6 00:47:32.2 15:20 42°F
9 666 ZIMMER KATE 08:38:24.4 00:47:32.5 15:20 42°F

5K Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 622 RICHARDS ROBERT 08:37:55.1 00:19:34.5 6:19 47 M
2 400 ALLEN HUNTER 08:37:58.9 00:20:14.5 6:32 47 M
3 682 DAVENPORT DAN 08:37:53.6 00:21:40.3 6:59 47 M
4 608 MCLAREN DOUG 08:37:59.5 00:21:49.0 7:02 47 M
5 631 SCHROEDER JEFF 08:38:27.5 00:25:45.4 8:18 45 M
6 633 SCHWEIHOFER RICHARD 08:38:15.0 00:25:56.2 8:22 47 M

5K Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 612 MILLER TERRI 08:37:57.6 00:23:11.1 7:29 47 F



692
573
626
591
559

bk WwN

TURNEY MICHELLE
FINLEY ANN
ROULO KRISTEN
HINTZ DIANE
FAHEY PATTI

08:38:05.6
08:38:10.5
08:38:05.3
08:38:05.2
08:38:29.1

5K Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

Bib #
684
605
701
640
575
637
643
558

00N O UL WN B

Name

DAVIS MATT
MCDOWELLTJ
WENDELL DOUG
SMITH MIKE
FISHER MARK
SHAUNE JIM
SNYDER GERRY
FAHEY JOHN

Start
08:37:53.8
08:37:55.8
08:37:57.1
08:38:08.9
08:38:09.9
08:38:14.2
08:38:01.6
08:38:29.2

5K Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

Bib #
490
695
653
690

A WN R

Name

CARR PATRICIA
PLUNKETT CAROLYN
WAWRZYNIAK SUSAN
UPPLEGER JENNIFER

Start
08:37:54.8
08:38:09.0
08:38:16.4
08:38:09.9

5K Age Group Results for 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

Bib #
500
590
703
658
499
495

AUl WN -

Name

ECKERT MICHAEL
HIGGINS PAUL
TALASTIC CHARLES
WESSEL SCOTT
EBERHARD MARK
DINEEN MICHAEL

Start
08:37:53.2
08:38:00.5
08:37:57.0
08:38:02.1
08:37:59.8
08:38:00.5

5K Age Group Results for 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

Bib #
638
491
694
650
609
660

Uk, WN -

Name

SLAGHT SUZANNE
CORNWELL LORI
GAMER DENISE
TOWNER BEVERLY
MCSPADIN JULIE
WILLARD CAROL

Start
08:37:54.6
08:38:05.5
08:38:09.1
08:38:13.7
08:37:58.8
08:38:12.1

5K Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

Bib #
1 679
2 681
3 677

Name

TURNBULL SCOTT
HEINTZ TIM
SAWDON GENE

Start
08:37:56.6
08:37:57.8
08:38:00.1

00:29:21.3
00:30:39.1
00:31:43.4
00:33:16.3
00:42:36.3

Finish

00:19:32.1
00:22:44.9
00:22:59.0
00:28:11.9
00:28:26.3
00:28:31.4
00:30:13.0
00:42:36.1

Finish

00:29:02.4
00:31:25.2
00:38:44.0
00:41:37.6

Finish

00:19:27.7
00:22:43.3
00:23:07.9
00:26:57.4
00:27:34.6
00:28:41.2

Finish

00:23:40.4
00:26:49.5
00:30:52.4
00:31:12.7
00:35:55.5
00:38:03.0

Finish

00:21:20.0
00:23:00.4
00:26:00.6

9:28
9:53
10:14
10:44
13:45

Pace
6:18
7:20
7:25
9:05
9:10
9:12
9:45
13:45

Pace
9:22
10:08
12:30
13:25

Pace
6:16
7:20
7:27
8:42
8:54
9:15

Pace
7:38
8:39
9:57
10:04
11:35
12:16

Pace
6:53
7:25
8:23

47 F
47 F
46 F
45 F
49 F

Age Gender
52 M
50 M
53 M
54 M
53 M
54 M
51 M
53 M

Age Gender
53 F
53 F
54 F
50 F

Age Gender
58 M
56 M
58 M
58 M
55 M
56 M

Age Gender
58 F
55 F
59 F
58 F
59 F
58 F

Age Gender
60 M
61 M
64 M



4 649 TIERNEY PATRICK 08:38:15.7 00:31:31.8
5 610 MCSPADIN MIKE 08:37:58.9 00:35:55.2

5K Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish
1 580 GOLDERLAURIE 08:37:52.5 00:24:16.4
2 487 BRUNNER MARY KAY 08:38:01.0 00:28:06.9
3 693 MOTT SUE 08:38:08.7 00:32:24.5
4 606 MCGOWAN MARY 08:38:08.0 00:40:48.4

5K Age Group Results for 65 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish
1 686 HOLLADAY TOM 08:37:56.2 00:23:34.8
2 691 MIRKIN CRAIG 08:38:02.8 00:27:39.7
3 624 ROCKERVIN 08:38:06.1 00:28:42.9
4 639 SMITHART 08:38:03.3 00:30:41.2
5 632 SCHROEDER LARRY 08:38:03.0 00:32:31.1

5K Age Group Results for 65 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish
1 604 MCCABE KATHY 08:37:56.9 00:28:14.7
2 667 ZIMMER ROSEMARY 08:38:24.1 00:47:33.3
3 627 ROURKE CINDY 08:38:27.5 01:04:51.7

5K Age Group Results for NO AGE GIVEN based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Start Finish

5K Age Group Results for NO AGE GIVEN based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Start Finish
1 707 GAMBERJULIE 08:38:01.2 00:39:01.5

10:10
11:35

Pace
7:50
9:04
10:27
13:10

Pace
7:36
8:55
9:15
9:54
10:29

Pace
9:06
15:20
20:55

Pace

Pace
12:35

61 M
62 M

Age Gender
60 F
60 F
64 F
62 F

Age Gender
66 M
68 M
70 M
76 M
69 M

Age Gender
67 F
74 F
66 F

Age Gender

Age Gender
99 F



